
ALLEGANY COUNTY PatTrac 2013 Lisa Lyons 301‐759‐5005  Lisa.Lyons@maryland.gov David Sell 301‐759‐5237 David.Sell@maryland.gov 
INSIGHT 2007

AMS/NetSmart 2007
Patterson (dental) 2007

BALTIMORE CITY INSIGHT 2003 Dr. Patrick Chaulk 410‐396‐4449 patrick.chaulk@baltimorecity.gov  Glen Olthoff 410‐396‐4448 Glen.Olthoff@baltimorecity.gov

BALTIMORE COUNTY Visual HealthNet (M&M) 2009 Dave Taylor 410‐887‐2077 dtaylor@baltimorecountymd.gov  Stephanie House 410‐887‐3278 shouse@baltimorecountymd.gov 
NextGen 2013
PatTrac 2012

CAROLINE COUNTY None Implementing 2016 Val Laureska RN, BSN 410‐479‐8021 valerie.laureska@maryland.gov Pam Eberhard CRNP 410‐479‐8016 pam.eberhard@maryland.gov

Patagonia 2015

Athena 2015

Dentech 2015

PatTrac 2015

CECIL COUNTY PatTrac 2015 Laurie Humphries 410‐996‐1122 laurie.humphries@maryland.gov  Lisa Pennell 443‐245‐3748 lisa.pennell@maryland.gov 
PatTrac 2003
SMART  2007

DORECHESTER CCOUNTY  Celerity  2015 John Winslow 410‐228‐7714 x 106 john.winslow@maryland.gov Wendi R. Rolf 410‐228‐7714 x 101 wendi.rolf@maryland.gov
INSIGHT (Mental Health) 1994

MyEvolv 2015
Patterson 2015

GARRETT COUNTY PatTrac 2005 Jim Browning 301‐334‐7699 james.browning@maryland.gov Jennifer Lee‐Steckman 301‐334‐7770 jennifier.lee‐steckman@maryland.gov

Patagonie 2015

Celerity 2015

HOWARD COUNTY CareClix 2015 Bob Perrone 410‐313‐7239 bperrone@howardcountymd.gov Kayin Carroll 410‐313‐4262 kacarroll@howardcountymd.gov

KENT COUNTY PatTrac  2009 Angela Young 410‐778‐7032 angela.young@maryland.gov Lee Vaughan 410‐778‐2875 lee.vaughan@maryland.gov

MONTGOMERY COUNTY NextGen 2014 Mark Hodge 240‐777‐1568 Mark.Hodge@montgomerycountymd.gov

Patagonia 2015
Patterson 2015
Kareo 2015

Webchart 2013
AllScripts 2014

Celerity (Addictions) 2014
PatTrac 2013

ST MARY’S COUNTY PatTrac 2014 Kim Wildoner 301‐475‐4397 Kimberly.Wildoner@maryland.gov Sheila Hill 301‐475‐5694 Sheila.Hill@maryland.gov

SOMERSET COUNTY PatTrac (Addictions) 2015 Patti Smith 443‐523‐1716 patti.smith@maryland.gov Christie Abbott 443‐523‐1711 christie.abbott@maryland.gov

TALBOT COUNTY PatTrac 2001 Manjula D. Paul 410‐819‐5606 ManjulaD.Paul@Maryland.Gov Charlie Timmons 410‐819‐5697 Charlie.Timmons@maryland.gov

WASHINGTON COUNTY PatTrac 2014 Cindy Laugelli 240‐313‐3227 cindy.laugelli@maryland.gov Cheryl Weatherly 240‐313‐3227 cheryl.weatherly@maryland.gov

Patagonia 2015

PatTrac 2002

Patagonia  2014
Anasazi Software (Behavioral 

Health)
2002

PatTrac 2006

Local Health Department Contacts
Local Health 
Department

Electronic Health 
Record

Estimated Year EHR was 
Implemented

Primary Contact
Primary Contact Phone 

Number
Primary Contact E‐mail Secondary Contact

Secondary Contact 
Phone Number

Secondary Contact E‐mail

410‐222‐7202 hdlaur00@aacounty.org

CALVERT COUNTY Marla Behrens 410‐535‐5400 x413 marla.behrens@maryland.gov John McCauley 410‐535‐5400 x302 john.mccauley@maryland.gov

ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY Maureen McAfee 410‐222‐7142 hdmcaf00@aacounty.org Timothy Laureska

301‐609‐6910 rich.soltis@maryland.govCHARLES COUNTY Karen Murphy 301‐609‐6906 karenl.murphy@maryland.gov Rich Soltis

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY Barbara Banks‐Wiggins 240‐460‐1622 bbanks‐wiggins@co.pg.md.us

FREDERICK COUNTY ddesai@frederickcountymd.gov

443‐262‐4412 jennie.burris@maryland.gov

WORCESTER	COUNTY Diana	Nolte 410‐632‐1100	x1213 diana.nolte@maryland.gov Bob	Schmucki 410‐632‐1100	x	1048 bob.schmucki@maryland.gov

QUEEN ANNE’S COUNTY Carol Crouch 443‐262‐4403 carol.crouch@maryland.gov  Jennie M. Burris

WICOMICO COUNTY Brandy.wink@maryland.gov

CARROLL COUNTY Amanda Haugh 410‐876‐4971 amanda.haugh@maryland.gov davidewen@maryland.gov410‐876‐4446Dave Ewin

301‐600‐3325Dave Desaitvongunten@frederickcountymd.gov   301‐600‐3115Tina von Gunten

HARFORD COUNTY russell.moy@maryland.gov410‐877‐1012Dr. Russell Moymarcy.austin@maryland.gov 410‐877‐1033Marcy Austin

410‐543‐6930Brandy WinkJames.Lees@maryland.gov410‐543‐6963James Lees
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